T hese rugged switches provide an easy,
economical solution for restricting use.
They use a sturdy, single-design key as a
toggle, with the key removable in either the ON or
OFF position. Extra-rugged construction makes these
lock switches a dependable choice for any high-use
application.
PS15AC1-L,  PS15AC3-L, PS20AC1-L, PS20AC2-L, PS20AC3-L, PS20AC4-L

Glass-reinforced nylon back
body for durability and strength.
Ordering Information
Switches
Extra Heavy-Duty Locking
15 & 20A, 120/277VAC
SF106R2 — Updated April 2006 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Catalog Number Rating
Single Pole Double Pole Three-Way Four-Way A. VAC Color
Lock Switches (Key can be removed in both positions) Back & Side Wire
PS15AC1-L PS15AC3-L 15 120/277 Gray
PS20AC1-L PS20AC2-L PS20AC3-L PS20AC4-L 20 120/277 Gray
PS20AC1-IL PS20AC3-IL 20 120/277 Ivory
PS20AC1-WL PS20AC3-WL 20 120/277 White
PS20AC1-LAL PS20AC3-LAL 20 120/277 Light Almond
Lock Switch Keys (One key furnished with each switch)
500K Fits new Switches
1498 Fits Switches manufactured before 1976
1498-NT Fits Switches manufactured 1976-1982